
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

2 

11 

10 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.231 

6.872 

Total Tm 

3:19.931 

3:25.162 

3:26.803 

4th Last Tm 

48.195 

54.798 

50.334 

3rd Last Tm 

47.915 

48.756 

54.689 

2nd Last Tm 

52.564 

49.108 

48.891 

Last Tm 

47.144 

48.240 

48.253 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:04:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DQ 

No. 

3 

12 

66 

69 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Martti MÄND 

Raido NOTTON 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.582 

9.386 

DQ 

Total Tm 

3:16.920 

3:17.502 

3:26.306 

1:43.310 

4th Last Tm 

52.734 

47.773 

56.547 

50.849 

3rd Last Tm 

47.048 

47.113 

47.808 

2nd Last Tm 

46.630 

46.598 

47.801 

50.849 

Last Tm 

45.944 

51.848 

49.609 

47.795 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Jokker 

1 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.05.2017 16:33:29 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:09:14 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

5 

7 

68 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Einar VALDMAA 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.294 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:18.729 

3:20.023 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

52.917 

48.032 

3rd Last Tm 

46.835 

48.317 

2nd Last Tm 

47.317 

47.230 

Last Tm 

47.106 

52.247 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:15:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

4 

6 

89 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Jüri AZAROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.544 

5.612 

18.159 

Total Tm 

3:15.021 

3:17.565 

3:20.633 

3:33.180 

4th Last Tm 

46.890 

47.629 

49.200 

54.837 

3rd Last Tm 

46.395 

46.783 

47.680 

49.254 

2nd Last Tm 

46.145 

46.140 

52.398 

49.869 

Last Tm 

51.477 

52.406 

46.654 

53.994 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:20:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 10:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 

3 

12 

4 

5 

2 

7 

6 

11 

66 

10 

89 

69 

68 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Einar VALDMAA 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andrus KARU 
Kristjan OJASTE 

Total Tm 

3:15.021 
3:16.920 
3:17.502 
3:17.565 
3:18.729 
3:19.931 
3:20.023 
3:20.633 
3:25.162 
3:26.306 
3:26.803 
3:33.180 
1:43.310 

Diff 

1.899 

2.481 

2.544 

3.708 

4.910 

5.002 

5.612 

10.141 

11.285 

11.782 

18.159 

2 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.931] 

- 

- 

4  [3:25.162] 

- 

4  [3:26.803] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

4  [3:16.920] 

4  [3:17.502] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:26.306] 

- 

- 

2  [1:43.310] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.729] 

- 

4  [3:20.023] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R4.  

4  [3:15.021] 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.565] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:20.633] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.180] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 

3 

12 

4 

5 

2 

7 

6 

11 

66 

10 

89 

69 

68 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Einar VALDMAA 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Jüri AZAROV 
Andrus KARU 
Kristjan OJASTE 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.021 
3:16.920 
3:17.502 
3:17.565 
3:18.729 
3:19.931 
3:20.023 
3:20.633 
3:25.162 
3:26.306 
3:26.803 
3:33.180 
1:43.310 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
0 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
0 
0 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

68 

69 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Vändra TSK 

Erki Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.531 

42.301 

Total Tm 

3:22.256 

3:23.787 

4:04.557 

4th Last Tm 

48.158 

49.725 

53.683 

3rd Last Tm 

52.920 

52.860 

46.725 

2nd Last Tm 

47.984 

47.766 

1:09.933 

Last Tm 

48.618 

48.781 

55.727 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:15:52 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

66 

11 

10 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2101 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.291 

13.675 

Total Tm 

3:18.247 

3:22.538 

3:31.922 

4th Last Tm 

47.681 

54.047 

54.934 

3rd Last Tm 

47.428 

48.265 

54.077 

2nd Last Tm 

46.691 

48.574 

47.956 

Last Tm 

51.958 

47.114 

50.548 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:21:20 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

2 

6 

7 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Einar VALDMAA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.173 

5.996 

18.019 

Total Tm 

3:17.420 

3:18.593 

3:23.416 

3:35.439 

4th Last Tm 

46.735 

52.514 

49.167 

48.850 

3rd Last Tm 

47.108 

47.174 

49.506 

54.724 

2nd Last Tm 

47.527 

47.656 

53.247 

47.756 

Last Tm 

51.697 

46.869 

46.947 

59.600 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:26:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

4 

12 

3 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Martti MÄND 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.816 

5.216 

5.467 

Total Tm 

3:13.864 

3:15.680 

3:19.080 

3:19.331 

4th Last Tm 

46.912 

53.397 

47.418 

48.778 

3rd Last Tm 

46.276 

46.037 

46.533 

51.347 

2nd Last Tm 

46.078 

46.105 

52.803 

46.904 

Last Tm 

50.767 

45.803 

48.146 

47.512 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:31:17 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 11:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

1 

4 

5 

66 

2 

12 

3 

89 

11 

6 

68 

10 

7 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Raido NOTTON 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Martti MÄND 
Margo SOOMETS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Tiit REINAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Einar VALDMAA 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

3:13.864 
3:15.680 
3:17.420 
3:18.247 
3:18.593 
3:19.080 
3:19.331 
3:22.256 
3:22.538 
3:23.416 
3:23.787 
3:31.922 
3:35.439 
4:04.557 

Diff 

1.816 

3.556 

4.383 

4.729 

5.216 

5.467 

8.392 

8.674 

9.552 

9.923 

18.058 

21.575 

50.693 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.256] 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.787] 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.557] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:18.247] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.538] 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.922] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:17.420] 

- 

4  [3:18.593] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.416] 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.439] 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:13.864] 

4  [3:15.680] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.080] 

4  [3:19.331] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

1 

4 

3 

5 

12 

2 

66 

11 

6 

89 

7 

10 

68 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Martti MÄND 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Raido NOTTON 
Tiit REINAAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Jüri AZAROV 
Einar VALDMAA 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Andrus KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.021 
3:17.565 
3:16.920 
3:18.729 
3:17.502 
3:19.931 
3:26.306 
3:25.162 
3:20.633 
3:33.180 
3:20.023 
3:26.803 

1:43.310 

M1.  

50 
40 
45 
39 
42 
38 
34 
35 
36 
32 
37 
33 

DNS 
0 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.864 
3:15.680 
3:19.331 
3:17.420 
3:19.080 
3:18.593 
3:18.247 
3:22.538 
3:23.416 
3:22.256 
3:35.439 
3:31.922 
3:23.787 
4:04.557 

M2.  

50 
45 
37 
42 
38 
39 
40 
35 
34 
36 
31 
32 
33 
30 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
85 
82 
81 
80 
77 
74 
70 
70 
68 
68 
65 
33 
30 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

10 

7 

69 

Name 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Einar VALDMAA 

Andrus KARU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

SK Villu 

Ligur Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.012 

DNS 

Total Tm 

3:32.366 

3:32.378 

0.000 

4th Last Tm 

52.803 

58.694 

3rd Last Tm 

50.060 

49.812 

2nd Last Tm 

55.589 

50.264 

Last Tm 

49.739 

49.185 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:00:12 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:10 



Pos 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

11 

6 

68 

Name 

Tiit REINAAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Kristjan OJASTE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2105 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

3 

Diff 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:29.820 

2:37.695 

4.804 

4th Last Tm 

49.351 

49.537 

3rd Last Tm 

48.723 

49.537 

2nd Last Tm 

56.178 

54.041 

Last Tm 

51.124 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6.05.2017 16:35:00 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:05:22 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

12 

3 

89 

2 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Margo SOOMETS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.777 

8.829 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:23.134 

3:23.911 

3:31.963 

3.944 

4th Last Tm 

49.267 

49.861 

52.913 

3rd Last Tm 

48.810 

53.201 

54.901 

2nd Last Tm 

53.367 

48.883 

50.070 

Last Tm 

47.557 

47.157 

49.577 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Jokker 

3 

2 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:12:57 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

4 

66 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Simo VIILAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.605 

4.027 

13.020 

Total Tm 

3:18.192 

3:21.797 

3:22.219 

3:31.212 

4th Last Tm 

47.925 

50.029 

54.596 

48.727 

3rd Last Tm 

47.080 

47.275 

47.005 

48.147 

2nd Last Tm 

47.262 

47.955 

48.950 

1:02.282 

Last Tm 

52.070 

52.313 

47.571 

47.857 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:19:30 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 13:25 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

1 

4 

66 

12 

3 

11 

5 

89 

10 

7 

6 

2 

68 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Martti MÄND 
Margo SOOMETS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Jüri AZAROV 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Einar VALDMAA 
Alo HINTSER 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Andrus KARU 

Total Tm 

3:18.192 
3:21.797 
3:22.219 
3:23.134 
3:23.911 
3:29.820 
3:31.212 
3:31.963 
3:32.366 
3:32.378 
2:37.695 

3.944 
4.804 

Diff 

3.605 

4.027 

4.942 

5.719 

11.628 

13.020 

13.771 

14.174 

14.186 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.366] 

4  [3:32.378] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.820] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

3  [2:37.695] 

- 

0  [4.804] 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.134] 

4  [3:23.911] 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.963] 

- 

- 

- 

0  [3.944] 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:18.192] 

4  [3:21.797] 

4  [3:22.219] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.212] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

1 

4 

3 

12 

5 

66 

2 

11 

89 

6 

7 

10 

68 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Simo VIILAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Martti MÄND 
Rain LELLEP 
Raido NOTTON 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Einar VALDMAA 
Marko MÄTTIK 
Kristjan OJASTE 
Andrus KARU 

M1. Total Tm 

3:15.021 
3:17.565 
3:16.920 
3:17.502 
3:18.729 
3:26.306 
3:19.931 
3:25.162 
3:33.180 
3:20.633 
3:20.023 
3:26.803 

1:43.310 

M1.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
39 
34 
38 
35 
32 
36 
37 
33 

DNS 
0 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.864 
3:15.680 
3:19.331 
3:19.080 
3:17.420 
3:18.247 
3:18.593 
3:22.538 
3:22.256 
3:23.416 
3:35.439 
3:31.922 
3:23.787 
4:04.557 

M2.  

50 
45 
37 
38 
42 
40 
39 
35 
36 
34 
31 
32 
33 
30 

M3. Total Tm 

3:18.192 
3:21.797 
3:23.911 
3:23.134 
3:31.212 
3:22.219 

3.944 
3:29.820 
3:31.963 
2:37.695 
3:32.378 
3:32.366 

4.804 

M3.  

50 
45 
39 
40 
37 
42 
33 
38 
36 
33 
34 
35 
33 

DNS 

Total points 

150 
130 
121 
120 
118 
116 
110 
108 
104 
103 
102 
100 
66 
30 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

6 

No. 

1 

5 

7 

89 

3 

2 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Einar VALDMAA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta ST 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Ligur Racing 

LaitseRallyPark 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

6.339 

8.830 

27.593 

DNF 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

4:47.304 

4:53.643 

4:56.134 

5:14.897 

4:08.570 

5:18.172 

4th Last Tm 

46.597 

47.246 

46.503 

1:02.256 

50.740 

48.897 

3rd Last Tm 

46.305 

46.340 

46.918 

48.161 

50.740 

48.897 

2nd Last Tm 

51.013 

52.065 

47.613 

50.706 

46.949 

1:17.517 

Last Tm 

46.073 

48.030 

47.140 

49.086 

RETIRED 

1:02.763 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

6 

5 

2 

4 

Jokker 

5 

5 

1 

3 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:28:48 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

4 

66 

6 

12 

10 

11 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Alo HINTSER 

Martti MÄND 

Marko MÄTTIK 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

SK Villu 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.053 

9.259 

15.864 

17.219 

23.516 

Total Tm 

4:47.843 

4:49.896 

4:57.102 

5:03.707 

5:05.062 

5:11.359 

4th Last Tm 

46.485 

46.551 

47.166 

58.580 

48.426 

48.951 

3rd Last Tm 

46.056 

46.657 

51.765 

46.798 

49.339 

49.426 

2nd Last Tm 

46.560 

47.276 

47.269 

46.930 

48.433 

47.626 

Last Tm 

46.366 

52.526 

47.751 

47.934 

50.588 

58.082 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

5 

2 

6 

4 

Jokker 

2 

6 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:38:49 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

5 

7 

6 

4 

66 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Rain LELLEP 

Einar VALDMAA 

Alo HINTSER 

Simo VIILAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2106 

Ford Fiesta ST 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

Diff 

17.044 

17.552 

19.348 

20.051 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:49.779 

5:06.823 

5:07.331 

5:09.127 

5:09.830 

3:29.950 

4th Last Tm 

46.686 

49.729 

1:01.026 

47.906 

47.266 

56.109 

3rd Last Tm 

46.717 

48.266 

48.911 

52.063 

51.088 

48.997 

2nd Last Tm 

46.861 

54.853 

48.558 

50.340 

49.995 

56.109 

Last Tm 

52.445 

50.568 

47.631 

48.238 

48.278 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

6 

5 

2 

4 

Jokker 

6 

5 

3 

1 

1;2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV I etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:42:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

6.05.2017 15:15 


